\J

PEAGOCK

LLLLLL



a7
PEACOCK

LOUNGE

TARTINE

Chick Pea Velvet, Cauliflower Tartine 2

Grilled Mackerel, Black Olive Pesto, Cherry Tomato, Shallots 2 73
Homemade Sundried Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil Pesto #

Prime Beef Tartar, Tarragon Mayonnaise, Pickles, Cured Duck Egg Yolk
Grilled Asparagus, Gruyere Cheese, Parma Ham 4%

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Capers, Baby Radish, Whole Wheat 7%

“Choose your Tartine Bread”, Ray Bread or Whole Wheat

STARTERS

Iceberg Wedge, Crispy Bacon, Sundried Tomato, Granny Smith Apple, Ranch Dressing
Crab Wrap, Rice Noodle, Wasabi Mayonnaise, Roasted Peanut 72 &2

Chicken Caesar Salad, Rice Pepper, Parmigiano, Garlic Aioli

Baby Spinach, Fried Camembert, Raspberry, Walnut &2

Indigenous Spice Poach Tiger Prawn, Mango, Young Leaves, Spicy Sauce 73

MAINS

Pappardelle Arrabbiata, Black Olive, Cherry Tomato, Parmigiano, Spicy Tomato Sauce

Crispy Half Spring Chicken, Pearl Barley, Honey Lemon Sauce
Australian Sea Bass, Eggplant and Raisin Puree, Grilled Zucchini, Sauce Vierge 73
Pan Seared Salmon, Grilled Romaine, Cous Cous, Pepperonata 72

US Beef Tenderloin, Fondant Potato, Green Asparagus, Baby Spinach, Mushroom A La Creme

Butter Poached Lobster, Crab Risotto, Green Peas, Lobster Bisque 72

DESSERT

Select From Our Dessert Table

@ :Nuts By :Pork 73 :Seafood ¥ :\Vegetarian

"Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.”
All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

118
138
158
178
178
180

108
138
138
158
198

118
198
218
248
358
388

50



PEACOCK

LOUNGE

AFTERNOON TEA AT PEACOCK LOUNGE

Presented in our handcrafted leather jewelry box, our Afternoon Tea features a daily changing selection

of Petit Fours, Scones, Tea Sandwiches and Canapés. Choose from our extensive selection of TWG teas

to complement your meal with choices of two cups of tea from our hand selected loose leaf teas or our
premium coffee. (Serving time at 1pm — 5 pm)

World of Fairmont Afternoon Tea | 488

The Peacock Signature | 528
Including Sparkling Wine

TEA FLOWER

Heart of Gold Rare white tea leaves are handcrafted into a bouquet of golden 100
chrysanthemums. A crystalline and melodious TWG Tea creation.

Celebration Rare tea leaves are intricately handcrafted into a bouquet with 100

blossoms of orange lily and osmanthus.

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



GREEN TEA
Emperor Sencha

Genmaicha

Moroccan Mint
Lung Ching
Grand Jasmine
Silver Moon

Sakura! Sakura!

Pink Flamingo

Alexandria

PEACOCK

LOUNGE

TWG TEA SELECTION

This invigorating Japanese green tea is rich in vitamin C and low in theine.

A traditional Japanese specialty exquisite green tea blended with roasted
and popped rice. Mild and smooth with a unique, toasted flavour.

A great favourite, this tea is blended with suave and strong Sahara mint.
Yielding a beautiful jade infusion otherwise known as “Dragon’s Well”
An outstanding China green tea blended with superior jasmine blossoms.
A blend of green teas accented with a grand berry and vanilla bouquet.
An ode to spring, this fragrant blend evokes Kyoto's most celebrated
season. A scattering of cherry blossoms and green tea yields a most

aromatic fragrance.

A graceful blend of green tea with crimson hibiscus blossoms. This quirky
mélange infuses into a rose-coloured cup with tart, fruity overtones.

A dreamy reminder of Arabian nights, this green tea is subtly scented with
rare mint and Mediterranean corn flowers.

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

80

80

70

80

80

70

70

70

70



PEACOCK

LOUNGE

TWG TEA SELECTION

ROOIBOS (Theine-Free) TEA

Lemon Bush
Vanilla Bourbon

Creme Caramel

Eternal Summer

WHITE TEA

Pai Mu Tan

BLUE TEA

Ti Kuan Yin
Superior

Royal Orchid Tea

Herb Tea
Chamomile

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Red tea from South Africa blended with wild citrus fruits.
Red tea from South Africa blended with sweet TWG vanilla.

Delicate red tea from South Africa with a secret blend of
sweet French spices.

South African red tea with notes of sweet summer rose blossoms
and raw berries.

Smooth, delicate and highly refreshing also known as “White Peony’.

This renowned semi-oxidized tea from Fujian province with an
orchid-like fragrance.

This semi-fermented Formosa oolong is delicately infused with the
fragrance of a night-blooming orchid.

Soft and soothing, these rare chamomile flowers boast a rich honey
aroma and yield a golden, theine-free cup.

70

70

70

70

70

80

70

80



SMOKY TEA

Imperial Lapsang
Souchong

BLACK TEA

English Breakfast

Royal Darjeeling

French Earl Grey
Chocolate

Earl Grey

Grand Wedding Tea

Dimbula Tea

Nuwara Eliya

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

\t\Te "‘l’/ /
\*‘\: (o

PEACOCK

LOUNGE

This smoky TWG black tea boasts beautiful leaves and a smooth,
full-bodied flavour infused with the aroma of rare Chinese pine.

This classic was originally blended as an accompaniment to the
traditional English breakfast. Very strong and full-bodied with light
floral undertones.

The king of India teas, this first flush black tea boasts an exquisite
fragrance and a vibrant, sparkling taste that develops remarkable
overtones of ripe apricots.

A fragrant variation of the great classic, this TWG black tea has been
delicately infused with citrus fruits and French blue cornflowers.

A world first! This rich and aromatic black tea is accented with fresh
notes of rare bergamot and pure dark chocolate.

A festive TWG tea to celebrate life’s momentous occasions, this black
tea is blended with sunflowers and breath-taking exotic fruits.

A delicious and mature black tea, a well-rounded infused tea
with full flavor. Excellent in the morning.

The best known of Srilanka’s tea. The infusion with a golden hue and
a delicately fragrant flavour include whole leaf orange pekoe and
broken orange pekoe.

70

70

70

70

70

80

80

80



PEACOCK

ICE TEA DRINKS

Black Tea Lemonade 70

TWG English Breakfast Tea,
Homemade Lemonade.

Spec Tea 80
TWG Silver Moon Tea, Strawberries,

Fresh Basil, Fresh Squeezed Lemon Juice.

Peacock Tea 80

TWG Eternal Summer Tea, Lemon Juice,
Apple Juice.

TEA LATTES

Vanilla Chai Tea Latte 80

Homemade Chai Tea Infused with
Cardamom, Cinnamon and other Spices.

London Fog 70
French Earl Grey, Vanilla Syrup, Milk.

Matcha Tea Latte 80
Matcha Green Tea, Milk.

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



PEACOCK

LOUNGE

COFFEE
Freshly Brewed Coffee 60
Espresso, Cappuccino or Latte 60

MINERAL WATER

Aqua Reflections Natural or Sparkling 60
Equil Natural or Sparkling 60
Aqua Panna 500ml /1L 60/110
San Pellegrino 500ml / 1L 60 /110

FRESLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Orange, Watermelon, Honeydew 90
SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale or Sprite 50
BOTTLE BEER

Bintang 80
Heineken, Carlsberg, Guinness 100
Corona, Sapporo 120

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



GLASSES OF WHITE WINE

Miiller Thurgau

Grenache Blanc

Verdejo

Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

GLASSES OF RED WINE

Grenache Shiraz
Grenache Tempranillo
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangiovese
Malbec

GLASSES OF SPARKLING WINE

Brut

GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

Brut

GLASS OF ROSE WINE

Tempranillo

“‘\
\T4{tl1
*‘\ \“‘
\ /¥,
/)

PEACOCK

LOUNGE

Cembra ‘Vigna della Forche’, ltaly, 2015

Paul Jaboulet Aine “CDR Parallele 45”, France 2015
Marques de Riscal, Rueda, Spain, 2016

De Bortoli 3R’s, Australia, 2011

Vifia Ventisquero Clasico, Chile, 2016

Wild Rock, Marlborough New Zealand, 2016

E. Guigal, Cotes du Rhone, France, 2015

La Vendimia, Palacios Remondo, Spain, 2015
Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2015
Vina Ventisquero Reserva, Chile, 2015
Yalumba Y Series, South Australia, 2015
Castello Banfi Col di Sasso, Italy, 2016
Kaiken, Mendoza, Argentina, 2015

Codorniu Clasico Cava, NV, Spain
Bisol Desiderio Jeio Colmei, Italy, NV

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label, France, NV

C.V.N.E. Rosado, Spain, 2016

Please note from time to time our vintages may vary.
Al prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

230
210
165
160
150
230

210
200
200
190
190
170
165

195
250

500

180



Werirmond

JAKARTA

FAIRMONT JAKARTA
JI. Asia Afrika No. 8, Gelora Bung Karno, Jakarta 10270
T:(021) 2970 3333 | F:(021) 2970 3334



