



### **TARTINE**

**Select From Our Dessert Table** 

TAKTINE	
Chick Pea Velvet, Cauliflower Tartine 🚳 🥬	118
Grilled Mackerel, Black Olive Pesto, Cherry Tomato, Shallots @ 🤏	138
Homemade Sundried Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil Pesto 🥖	158
Prime Beef Tartar, Tarragon Mayonnaise, Pickles, Cured Duck Egg Yolk	178
Grilled Asparagus, Gruyere Cheese, Parma Ham 🦛	178
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Capers, Baby Radish, Whole Wheat	180
"Choose your Tartine Bread" , Ray Bread or Whole Wheat	
STARTERS	
Iceberg Wedge, Crispy Bacon, Sundried Tomato, Granny Smith Apple, Ranch Dressing	108
Crab Wrap, Rice Noodle, Wasabi Mayonnaise, Roasted Peanut 🤏 🝭	138
Chicken Caesar Salad, Rice Pepper, Parmigiano, Garlic Aioli	138
Baby Spinach, Fried Camembert, Raspberry, Walnut @ 🥬	158
Indigenous Spice Poach Tiger Prawn, Mango, Young Leaves, Spicy Sauce 🤏	198
MAINS	
Pappardelle Arrabbiata, Black Olive, Cherry Tomato, Parmigiano, Spicy Tomato Sauce 🥖	118
Crispy Half Spring Chicken, Pearl Barley, Honey Lemon Sauce	198
Australian Sea Bass, Eggplant and Raisin Puree, Grilled Zucchini, Sauce Vierge	218
Pan Seared Salmon, Grilled Romaine, Cous Cous, Pepperonata	248
US Beef Tenderloin, Fondant Potato, Green Asparagus, Baby Spinach, Mushroom A La Crème	358
Butter Poached Lobster, Crab Risotto, Green Peas, Lobster Bisque 🤏	388
DESSERT	
<u>DEGGENT</u>	



50



### AFTERNOON TEA AT PEACOCK LOUNGE

Presented in our handcrafted leather jewelry box, our Afternoon Tea features a daily changing selection of Petit Fours, Scones, Tea Sandwiches and Canapés. Choose from our extensive selection of TWG teas to complement your meal with choices of two cups of tea from our hand selected loose leaf teas or our premium coffee. (Serving time at 1 pm – 5 pm)

#### World of Fairmont Afternoon Tea | 488

The Peacock Signature | 528 Including Sparkling Wine

## **TEA FLOWER**

Heart of Gold	Rare white tea leaves are handcrafted into a bouquet of golden chrysanthemums. A crystalline and melodious TWG Tea creation.	100
Celebration	Rare tea leaves are intricately handcrafted into a bouquet with blossoms of orange lily and osmanthus.	100



## TWG TEA SELECTION

## **GREEN TEA**

Emperor Sencha	This invigorating Japanese green tea is rich in vitamin C and low in theine.	80
Genmaicha	A traditional Japanese specialty exquisite green tea blended with roasted and popped rice. Mild and smooth with a unique, toasted flavour.	80
Moroccan Mint	A great favourite, this tea is blended with suave and strong Sahara mint.	70
Lung Ching	Yielding a beautiful jade infusion otherwise known as "Dragon's Well"	80
Grand Jasmine	An outstanding China green tea blended with superior jasmine blossoms.	80
Silver Moon	A blend of green teas accented with a grand berry and vanilla bouquet.	70
Sakura! Sakura!	An ode to spring, this fragrant blend evokes Kyoto's most celebrated season. A scattering of cherry blossoms and green tea yields a most aromatic fragrance.	70
Pink Flamingo	A graceful blend of green tea with crimson hibiscus blossoms. This quirky mélange infuses into a rose-coloured cup with tart, fruity overtones.	70
Alexandria	A dreamy reminder of Arabian nights, this green tea is subtly scented with rare mint and Mediterranean corn flowers.	70



## TWG TEA SELECTION

# **ROOIBOS (Theine-Free) TEA**

Lemon Bush	Red tea from South Africa blended with wild citrus fruits.	70
Vanilla Bourbon	Red tea from South Africa blended with sweet TWG vanilla.	70
Crème Caramel	Delicate red tea from South Africa with a secret blend of sweet French spices.	70
Eternal Summer	South African red tea with notes of sweet summer rose blossoms and raw berries.	70
WHITE TEA		
Pai Mu Tan	Smooth, delicate and highly refreshing also known as "White Peony".	70
BLUE TEA		
Ti Kuan Yin Superior	This renowned semi-oxidized tea from Fujian province with an orchid-like fragrance.	80
Royal Orchid Tea	This semi-fermented Formosa oolong is delicately infused with the fragrance of a night-blooming orchid.	70
Herb Tea Chamomile	Soft and soothing, these rare chamomile flowers boast a rich honey aroma and yield a golden, theine-free cup.	80



# **SMOKY TEA**

Imperial Lapsang Souchong	This smoky TWG black tea boasts beautiful leaves and a smooth, full-bodied flavour infused with the aroma of rare Chinese pine.	70
BLACK TEA		
English Breakfast	This classic was originally blended as an accompaniment to the traditional English breakfast. Very strong and full-bodied with light floral undertones.	70
Royal Darjeeling	The king of India teas, this first flush black tea boasts an exquisite fragrance and a vibrant, sparkling taste that develops remarkable overtones of ripe apricots.	70
French Earl Grey	A fragrant variation of the great classic, this TWG black tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruits and French blue cornflowers.	70
Chocolate Earl Grey	A world first! This rich and aromatic black tea is accented with fresh notes of rare bergamot and pure dark chocolate.	70
Grand Wedding Tea	A festive TWG tea to celebrate life's momentous occasions, this black tea is blended with sunflowers and breath-taking exotic fruits.	80
Dimbula Tea	A delicious and mature black tea, a well-rounded infused tea with full flavor. Excellent in the morning.	80
Nuwara Eliya	The best known of Srilanka's tea. The infusion with a golden hue and a delicately fragrant flavour include whole leaf orange pekoe and broken orange pekoe.	80



### **ICE TEA DRINKS**

Black Tea Lemonade 70

TWG English Breakfast Tea, Homemade Lemonade.

Spec Tea 80

TWG Silver Moon Tea, Strawberries, Fresh Basil, Fresh Squeezed Lemon Juice.

Peacock Tea 80

TWG Eternal Summer Tea, Lemon Juice, Apple Juice.

### **TEA LATTES**

Vanilla Chai Tea Latte 80

Homemade Chai Tea Infused with Cardamom, Cinnamon and other Spices.

London Fog 70

French Earl Grey, Vanilla Syrup, Milk.

Matcha Tea Latte 80

Matcha Green Tea, Milk.



### COFFEE **Freshly Brewed Coffee** 60 Espresso, Cappuccino or Latte 60 **MINERAL WATER Aqua Reflections Natural or Sparkling** 60 **Equil Natural or Sparkling** 60 Aqua Panna 500ml / 1L 60 / 110 San Pellegrino 500ml / 1L 60 / 110 **FRESLY SQUEEZED JUICES** Orange, Watermelon, Honeydew 90 **SOFT DRINKS** Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale or Sprite 50 **BOTTLE BEER Bintang** 80 Heineken, Carlsberg, Guinness 100 Corona, Sapporo 120



## **GLASSES OF WHITE WINE**

Müller Thurgau Grenache Blanc Verdejo Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Sauvignon Blanc	Cembra 'Vigna della Forche', Italy, 2015 Paul Jaboulet Aine "CDR Parallele 45", France 2015 Marques de Riscal, Rueda, Spain, 2016 De Bortoli 3R's, Australia, 2011 Viña Ventisquero Clásico, Chile, 2016 Wild Rock, Marlborough New Zealand, 2016	230 210 165 160 150 230
<b>GLASSES OF RED WINE</b>		
Grenache Shiraz Grenache Tempranillo Pinot Noir  Cabernet Sauvignon Sangiovese	E. Guigal, Côtes du Rhône, France, 2015 La Vendimia, Palacios Remondo, Spain, 2015 Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2015 Vina Ventisquero Reserva, Chile, 2015 Yalumba Y Series, South Australia, 2015 Castello Banfi Col di Sasso, Italy, 2016	210 200 200 190 190 170
Malbec	Kaiken, Mendoza, Argentina, 2015	165
GLASSES OF SPARKLING WI	NE	
Brut	Codorníu Clasico Cava, NV, Spain Bisol Desiderio Jeio Colmei, Italy, NV	195 250
GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE		
Brut	Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label, France, NV	500
GLASS OF ROSÉ WINE		
Tempranillo	C.V.N.E. Rosado, Spain, 2016	180



**FAIRMONT JAKARTA** 

Jl. Asia Afrika No. 8, Gelora Bung Karno, Jakarta 10270

T: (021) 2970 3333 | F: (021) 2970 3334